
COMM SE COR OF SEC, RUN W 617.23
US-41, NW 791.98 FT, W 1281.32 F
W 141 FT, N 309.54 FT, E 141 FT,

BROWN LELIA L
346 NW MICHELLE PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32055-5505

02-3S-16-01946-036
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1243/1078 9/10/2012 WD U I 12 39,600

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK 

LELIA L BROWN

1237/0660 6/18/2012 WD U I 12 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COLIE G & JANIE M HAR

JP MORGAN CHASE BAN
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XFOB:4:1: STYL MH

9533 ADDN SFR 270 03/29/1995

2013HX Base Yr

346 NW MICHELLE PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 2,005 103.3200 115.72 232,019 1995 1995 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2013 Heated Area: 1636

BAS 672 100 672 50,547

BAS 964 100 964 72,510

UGR 672 45 302 22,716

UOP 72 20 14 1,053

UOP 264 20 53 3,986

2,644 2,005 150,812

BAS= W48 S14 E31 UOP= S8 E9 N8 W9$ E17 N14$ BAS= N16 W7 UOP=
N12 W22 S12 E22 $ W22 N2 W6 S2 W21 S2 W4S7 UGR=  W24 S28 E24
N28$ S7 E60$ .
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 48 14 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 850

2 0021 BARN,FR AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,146.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1995 1995 3 100 3,219

11,369

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF/MH141.00 310.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 13,000.00 13,000.00 13,000


